
7e Tournoi Minimes de Pont Sainte Maxence le Dimanche 28 Novembre 2010

Catégorie : -42
Poule A

0
Nom Prénom Dept Club 1er 2e 3e 4e 5e 6e V Pts Clst

Choubane Oussama 95 VOI Judo V 7 D 1 7 2A
Andriantsoa Loic 91 Chilly Mazarin D D 0 0 3A

Dubois Julien 50 Alliance Manche Judo V 10 V 10 2 20 1A
0 0 0 0

Poule B

Nom Prénom Dept Club 1er 2e 3e 4e 5e 6e V Pts Clst
Escaille Bastien 77 Ligue 77 V 10 D 1 10 2B
Pourboix Pierric 91 Montgeron D D 0 0 3B
Leterruer Damien 50 Alliance Manche Judo V 10 V 5 2 15 1B

0 0 0 0

Poule C

Nom Prénom Dept Club 1er 2e 3e 4e 5e 6e V Pts Clst
Girard Marcelin 77 Ligue 77 D V 10 1 10 2C
Chin Mika 75 JC Bolivar V 10 V 7 2 17 1C

Fourneuf Guillaume 95 AS Vauréal D D 0 0 3C
0 0 0 0

Poule D

Nom Prénom Dept Club 1er 2e 3e 4e 5e 6e V Pts Clst
Jacquet Théo 77 Judo Claye-Souilly V 10 V 10 2 20 1D

Sainte Marthe Basile 75 JC Bolivar D V 10 1 10 2D
Langlet Kingsley 95 AS Vauréal D D 0 0 3D

0 0 0 0
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7e Tournoi Minimes de Pont Sainte Maxence le Dimanche 28 Novembre 2010

Catégorie : -42
Poule E

Nom Prénom Dept Club 1er 2e 3e 4e 5e 6e V Pts Clst
Mekhazni Djebril 77 Judo Claye-Souilly D D 0 0 3E

Cattez Remi 59 Section Rég La Madeleine V 10 V 10 2 20 1E
0 95 AS Vauréal D V 10 1 10 2E
0 0 0 0

Poule F

Nom Prénom Dept Club 1er 2e 3e 4e 5e 6e V Pts Clst
Ventouratos Alexis 77 Lizy sur Ourcq D D 0 0 3F
Duquennoy François 59 Dojo Club Wasquehal V 5 D 1 5 2F
Idbenbellah Mustapha 95 Jc Escales Argenteuil V 10 V 10 2 20 1F

0 0 0 0

Poule G

Nom Prénom Dept Club 1er 2e 3e 4e 5e 6e V Pts Clst
Ventouratos Valentin 77 Lizy sur Ourcq D D 0 0 3G
Lecoeuvre Rayane 59 Section Rég La Madeleine V 10 D 1 10 2G
Jankovic Goran 95 Jc Escales Argenteuil V 7 V 10 2 17 1G

0 0 0 0

Poule H

Nom Prénom Dept Club 1er 2e 3e 4e 5e 6e V Pts Clst
Alvarado Anthony 77 Mitry Mory D D 0 0 3H
Moulin Jonathan 59 Dojo Club Wasquehal V 10 D 1 10 2H
Arabat Yanis 95 JC Goussainvilles V 10 V 10 2 20 1H

0 0 0 0
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7e Tournoi Minimes de Pont Sainte Maxence le Dimanche 28 Novembre 2010

Catégorie : -42
Poule I

Nom Prénom Dept Club 1er 2e 3e 4e 5e 6e V Pts Clst
Bricout Thomas 77 JC Egreville V 5 V 5 2 10 1I
Lotoi Martin 59 JC Sainghin en Melantois D D 0 0 3I

Pelletier Hugo 95 Us Ennery V 5 D 1 5 2I
0 0 0 0

Poule J

Nom Prénom Dept Club 1er 2e 3e 4e 5e 6e V Pts Clst
Gerbet Maxime 77 Jc Ozouer le Voulis D D 0 0 3J

Antinoru Tony 62 Jc Fouquierois V 7 D 1 7 2J
Pires Matthieu 95 JC Viarmes V 10 V 10 2 20 1J

0 0 0 0

Poule K

Nom Prénom Dept Club 1er 2e 3e 4e 5e 6e V Pts Clst
Gradelet Brian 77 Jc Almont Melun D D 0 0 3K

Billet Alexis 60 JC Bornel V 10 D 1 10 2K
Tersou Robin 95 AM St Gratien V 10 V 10 2 20 1K

0 0 0 0

Poule L

Nom Prénom Dept Club 1er 2e 3e 4e 5e 6e V Pts Clst
Rouabhi Dylan 77 Melun Val de Seine D V 10 D 1 10 3L

Paul Dylan 60 Jc Crevecoeur V 10 D V 10 2 20 2L
Doloir Jonathan 95 Judo Kai Sarcelles V 10 V 10 V 10 3 30 1L

Wiwjas Sullivan 62 Jc  Fouquierois D D D 0 0 4L
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 - 42 Kg
1A Alliance Manche Judo Dubois Julien

Dubois Julien
2F Dojo Club Wasquehal Duquennoy François

Dubois Julien
1I JC Egreville Bricout Thomas

Bricout Thomas
2N

Dubois Julien
1E Section Rég La Madeleine Cattez Remi

Cattez Remi
2J Jc Fouquierois Antinoru Tony

Escaille Bastien
1M

Escaille Bastien
2B Ligue 77 Escaille Bastien

Jankovic Goran
1C JC Bolivar Chin Mika

Moulin Jonathan
2H Dojo Club Wasquehal Moulin Jonathan

Moulin Jonathan
1K AM St Gratien Tersou Robin

Tersou Robin
2P

Jankovic Goran
1G Jc Escales Argenteuil Jankovic Goran

Jankovic Goran
2L Jc Crevecoeur Paul Dylan

Jankovic Goran
1O

Sainte MartheBasile
2D JC Bolivar Sainte Marthe Basile

Jankovic Goran
1B Alliance Manche Judo Leterruer Damien

Lecoeuvre Rayane
2G Section Rég La Madeleine Lecoeuvre Rayane

Pires Matthieu
1J JC Viarmes Pires Matthieu

Pires Matthieu
2O

Pires Matthieu
1F Jc Escales Argenteuil Idbenbellah Mustapha

Billet Alexis
2K JC Bornel Billet Alexis

Girard Marcelin
1N

Girard Marcelin
2C Ligue 77 Girard Marcelin

Pires Matthieu
1D Judo Claye-Souilly Jacquet Théo

Pelletier Hugo
2I Us Ennery Pelletier Hugo

Doloir Jonathan
1L Judo Kai Sarcelles Doloir Jonathan

Doloir Jonathan
2A VOI Judo Choubane Oussama

Arabat Yanis
1H JC Goussainvilles Arabat Yanis

Arabat Yanis
2M

Arabat Yanis
1P

Touazi Wallis
2E AS Vauréal 0


